Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - G. U-13 (2006)
SK Barca tudrukud

JK Tammeka Sinine

0-6

15.04.2018 12:41

Sepa std.



Matchevents
23:24
23:29
23:35
23:39
23:44
23:50

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

JK Tammeka Sinine
JK Tammeka Sinine
JK Tammeka Sinine
JK Tammeka Sinine
JK Tammeka Sinine

JK Tammeka Sinine

Player name



